	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C1102.30.01
	C1102.30.01 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C1102.30.01
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            1C/20AWG RG59/U BRAID PE 1000'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 267.84000 (This price is for reference only)
		 C1102.30.01 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C1102.30.01  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
NH12VP Energizer Battery Company  BATT NIMH
3032TR Keystone Electronics  SMT HOLDER FOR 2412 CELL
JB-3956-KO Bud Industries  BOX STEEL 8X6X4" GRAY
J-882 PL/UNPD LMB Heeger Inc.  BOX ALUMINUM: 7"X5"X3"
NBF-32326 Bud Industries  BOX ABS/PBT 15.74X11.81X6.29"GRY
601118210 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 7.09X4.33X4.37" GRAY
1590WR1F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 7.56X4.38X2.45" UNPTD
1435F Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 7.25X6.25X3" GREY
1200 Switchcraft Inc.  JACK PANEL ASSEM
6-6435025-3 TE Connectivity  CA,62.5,24F,OFNP,MPO
A9AAT-1002F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFE10T/AF10/AFE10T
0982680868 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 203 TYPE D 17POS
H3BXT-10105-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3048S/X 5"
H3BBT-10104-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1504TR/A3049B/H1504TR 4"
H6MMH-3036M Assmann WSW Components  DIP CABLE - HDM30H/AE30M/HDM30H
M3UGK-2606J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS26K/MC26G/MCS26K
M3UYK-3406J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKS34K/MC34G/MPD34K
2296812 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
3600B/100 200 3M  CABLE 100 COND SHIELD TWISTED-PR
01768.38.04 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 6AWG ORANGE 500'
C2052A.21.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP SOLID 18AWG YELLOW 1000'
9826-PSM0 3M  CONN HOUSING CARRIER 26POS SHORT
T50RDH0M4 HellermannTyton  DOUBLE HEAD TIE 8.3"L 50LB BLACK
1A1706-12 Cooper Bussmann  EYELET 6A GRN/WHT PNL MNT
W28-XQ1A-0.75 TE Connectivity  CIR BRKR THRM 750MA 250VAC 32VDC
IEG1-29230-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
JTMP-3-1RLS4-33516-450 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
3120-F324-P7T1-W19DG3-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
FLSR225.XXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 225A 600V NON STD SLOW
L30030G3SQDINR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 480V 30A DIN RAIL
0298200.ZXA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE MEGA 200A W/ 6.6MM HOLES
0031.8506 Schurter Inc  FUSE 200MA 250VAC 5X20 FAST
0237006.M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 125V 5X20MM MED UL
5MTP 750 Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 750MA 250V MED AXIAL 5MTP
SMA5J18CAHE3/5A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC SMA
P6KE400CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 342VWM 548VC AXIAL
MSMCG22CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO215AB
JANTX1N6167A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 86.6VWM CPKG AXIAL
MA15KP48A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.7VC DO204AR
V300LT40CPX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 420V 10KA DISC 20MM
	C1102.30.01  keywords
	    	C1102.30.01
	C1102.30.01  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C1102.30.01  pdf
	C1102.30.01  datasheet
	C1102.30.01  price
	C1102.30.01  distributor
	electronic components C1102.30.01
	C1102.30.01  Cables, Wires
	C1102.30.01  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	C1102.30.01  1C/20AWG RG59/U BRAID PE 1000'
	C1102.30.01
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .